TRUSTED | RELIABLE | QUALITY
COFFEE BREWING SYSTEMS
CBS-1240 Plus Brewers
1.0 GALLON BREWING SYSTEM
Shown with D448 4.0L / 1G LUXUS® Thermal Dispenser
plug and play operation
Batch buttons are pre-programmed
at the factory. If desired the USB

BWT Bestmax A141 Replacement  Cartridge 4,562 liters 29-116 psi [2-8 bar], non-shock 11.0 lbs / 5.0 kg
NOTE
Coffee brewers are available with Plastic or Metal brew basket options. Material type is of personal preference and does not affect
flavor profile, however if you are looking for color identification the plastic brew baskets are the best option.
electrical
Item Number Brew Basket Voltage Heater Config. Phase Wires kW Connection Max Amp Draw [Gal] / [L] Hour Certification
E1242US-1B230-MM010 13x5" Metal 208-240 2 x 3.0 kW / 240 V 1 2+G 4.6-6.1 No Cord 22.1-25.4 12.2 / 46.3
E1242US-1B230-PM010 13x5" Plastic 208-240 2 x 3.0 kW / 240 V 1 2+G 4.6-6.1 No Cord 22.1-25.4 12.2 / 46.3
1  This version is made to order and it might require longer production lead time.  Please ask your local sales representative for more information.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CBS-1241 Plus Brewer
NORTH AMERICA
CBS-1242 Plus Brewer
electrical
Item Number Brew Basket Voltage Heater Config. Phase Wires kW Connection Max Amp Draw [Gal] / [L] Hour Certification
E1241US-1A115-MM011 13x5" Metal 100-120 1 x 1.5 kW / 120 V 1 2+G 1.1-1.6 NEMA 5-15P 10.8-12.9 4.0 / 15.1
E1241US-1A115-PM011 13x5" Plastic 100-120 1 x 1.5 kW / 120 V 1 2+G 1.1-1.6 NEMA 5-15P 10.8-12.9 4.0 / 15.1
E1241US-1X117-MM011
DUAL VOLTAGE
13x5" Metal
100-120

3/8" Male Flare 20-75 / 1.37-5.17 1.50 / 5.68 4.10 / 15.50
water
Water Inlet Water Pressure [psig] / [Bar] Minimum Flow Rate [gpm] / [L/min] Tank Capacity [Gal] / [L]
3/8" Male Flare 20-75 / 1.37-5.17 1.50 / 5.68 7.48 / 28.31
water
Water Inlet Water Pressure [psig] / [Bar] Minimum Flow Rate [gpm] / [L/min] Tank Capacity [Gal] / [L]
3/8" Male Flare 20-75 / 1.37-5.17 1.50 / 5.68 7.48 / 28.31
water
Water Inlet Water Pressure [psig] / [Bar] Minimum Flow Rate [gpm] / [L/min] Tank Capacity [Gal] / [L]
3/8" Male Flare 20-75 / 1.37-5.17 1.50 / 5.68 4.10 / 15.50
CBS-1241 Plus Brewer
INTERNATIONAL
CBS-1242 Plus Brewer
electrical
Item Number Brew Basket Voltage Heater Config. Phase Wires kW Connection Max Amp Draw [Gal] / [L] Hour Certification
E1241IN-1B130-PM000 13x5" Plastic 200-240 1 x 3.0 kW / 240 V 1 L/N/PE 2.2-3.1 No Cord 10.8-12.9 8.0 / 30.2
E1241IN-1B140-PM0001 13x5" Plastic 200-240 1 x 4.0 kW / 240 V 1 L/N/PE 2.9-4.1 No Cord 14.3-17.1 10.0 / 37.9
E1241IN-1B123-PM0001 13x5" Plastic 200-240 1 x 2.3 kW / 240 V 1 L/N/PE 1.7-2.4 No Cord 8.4-10.0 6.1 / 23.2
E1241NM-1B140-PM0001 13x5" Plastic 208-240 1 x 4.0 kW / 240 V 1 2+G 3.1-4.1 No Cord 14.8-17.1 10.0 / 37.9
E1241NM-1X123-PM002
DUAL VOLTAGE
13x5" Plastic
100-120
120/208-240
1 x 2.3 kW / 120 V
2 x 2.3 kW / 120 V
1
1
2+G
3+G
1.7-2.4
4.7
No Cord
16.4-19.6
19.6
6.1 / 23.2
10.0 / 37.9
E1241CE-1B130-PM000 13x5" Plastic 230 1 x 3.0 kW / 240 V 1 L/N/PE 2.9 No Cord 12.4 7.4 / 28.2
electrical
Item Number Brew Basket Voltage Heater Config. Phase Wires kW Connection Max Amp Draw [Gal] / [L] Hour Certification
E1242IN-1B223-PM000 13x5" Plastic 200-240 2 x 2.3 kW / 240 V 1 L/N/PE 3.3-4.7 No Cord 16.4-19.6 12.2 / 46.3
E1242IN-1B230-PM000 13x5" Plastic 200-240 2 x 3.0 kW / 240 V 1 L/N/PE 4.3-6.1 No Cord 21.2-25.4 15.9 / 60.4
E1242NM-1B230-PM000 13x5" Plastic 208-240 2 x 3.0 kW / 240 V 1 2+G 4.6-6.1 No Cord 22.1-25.4 15.9 / 60.4
E1242CE-2B230-PM000 13x5" Plastic 230/400 2 x 3.0 kW / 240 V 2 2L/N/PE 5.6 No Cord 12.4 14.9 / 56.4
E1242CE-1B230-PM000 13x5" Plastic 230 2 x 3.0 kW / 240 V 1 L/N/PE 5.6 No Cord 24.4 14.9 / 56.4
1  This version is made to order and it might require longer production lead time.  Please ask your local sales representative for more information.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TECH
N